
CLEVELAND CLINIC CAREGIVERS, CONTRACTORS AND VENDORS:

Don’t Forget Your Second Dose Appointment 
for the PFIZER COVID-19 Vaccine

DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, May 11 3:30-7:30 p.m. Akron

Wednesday, May 12 3:30-7:30 p.m. South Pointe

Thursday, May 13 3:30-7:30 p.m. Euclid

Friday, May 14 3:30-7:30 p.m. Marymount

Monday, May 17 3:30-7:30 p.m. Avon

Tuesday, May 18 3:30-7:30 p.m. Lutheran

Wednesday, May 19 3:30-7:30 p.m. Hillcrest

Thursday, May 20 3:30-7:30 p.m. Main Campus

Friday, May 21 3:30-7:30 p.m. Medina & Fairview

Monday, May 24 6:30-9:30 a.m. Avon  

Tuesday, May 25 6:30-9:30 a.m. Akron & Fairview

Wednesday, May 26 6:30-9:30 a.m. South Pointe & Medina

Thursday, May 27 6:30-9:30 a.m. Euclid & Hillcrest

Friday, May 28 6:30-9:30 a.m. Marymount & Main Campus

The Pfizer vaccine requires two doses. Your second dose appointment was automatically 
scheduled at the same location 21 days after your first dose. You can view those details in 

MyChart after your first dose appointment.

Verify your second dose appointment on MyChart at

https://mychart.clevelandclinic.org
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